DEPARTMENT OF DEFENSE

DoD Telework Coordinator Contact List

AGENCY FIRST LAST EMAIL
AIR FORCE Christy Rowzee christy.rowzee.1@us.af.mil
ARMY Anna Miller anna.l.miller40.naf@mail.mil
ARMY Elizabeth White elizabeth.r.white.civ@mail.mil
DARPA LeeAnn Walker leeann.walker@darpa.mil
DAU Christopher Dukes Christopher.Dukes@dau.edu
DCAA Denise Michel denise.michel@dcaa.mil
DCMA Jennifer Childs jennifer.l.childs4.civ@mail.mil
DCPAS Barbara Minniefield barbara.a.minniefield.civ@mail.mil
DCSA - DSS Lori Wiles lori.a.wiles2.civ@mail.mil
DECA Keith Kamachi keith.kamachi@deca.mil
DFAS Shayla Jones shayla.r.jones.civ@mail.mil
DHA Tomkita Karim tomkita.a.karim.civ@mail.mil
DHA Robert Judd robert.j.judd2.civ@mail.mil
DISA Xanthippia Brinson xanthippia.m.brinson.civ@mail.mil
DLA Braunilyn Baker braunilyn.baker@dla.mil
DMA Carla Caradine carla.m.caradine.civ@mail.mil
DMEA Tracy Cano tracy.cano@dmea.osd.mil
DoDEA Gina Penley Gina.Penley@dodea.edu
DSCA Cassandra Midgley cassandra.c.midgley.civ@mail.mil
DTIC Jana Wallace jana.m.wallace2.civ@mail.mil
DTRA Mary Lewandowski mary.h.lewandowski.civ@mail.mil
Jt Chf of Staff Mia Holmes mia.e.holmes.civ@mail.mil
MDA Denise Walker denise.walker@mda.mil
NAVY Megan Phillips megan.phillips@navy.mil
0][€ Jamie McCoy Jamie.McCoy@dodig.mil
Unif Svcs Univ George Forrest george.forrest@usuhs.edu
WHS Kisha Smith kisha.n.smith2.civ@mail.mil
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